
Aug 26 Mon @Ely  4:30pm 

Aug 28 Wed   Dillard  4:30pm 

Aug 29 Thur   Coral Springs 4:30pm 

Sep 03 Tue Coconut Creek 4:30pm 

Sep 09 Mon    @Hallandale 4:30pm 

Sep 10 Tue    @Plantation 4:30pm 

Sep 12 Thur Coral Glades 4:30pm 

Sep 16 Mon Hollywood Hills 4:30pm 

Sep 19 Thur @Taravella 4:30pm 

Oct 01 Tue Boyd Anderson 4:30pm 

Oct 02 Wed McArthur  4:30pm 

Oct 07 Tue BIG 8 TOURN. TBA 

Oct 10 Wed BIG 8 TOURN TBA 

Oct 14 Mon District @ Pace    5:00pm 

Oct 17 Thur District @ Pace    6:00pm 

   

  

Aug 16 Fri    @Plantation 7:00pm  PAL Field 

Aug 22 Thur Coral Glades 7:00pm  Dillard HS 

Aug 29 Thur South Broward 7:00pm  Dillard HS 

Sep 05 Thur @Taravella 7:00pm  Coral Springs HS 

Sep 13 Fri OPEN 

Sep 20 Fri Dillard  7:00pm  Dillard HS 

Sep 27 Fri @Hallandale 7:00pm  Hallandale HS 

Oct 03 Thur Ely  7:00pm  Dillard HS 

Oct 11 Fri American Heritage7:00pm  Dillard HS 

Oct 18 Fri @West Broward 7:00pm  Flanagan HS 

Oct 25 Fri @North Miami Bch 7:00pm  NMB 

Nov 01 Fri @Fort Lauderdale 7:00pm  Northeast HS 

Nov 08 Fri Region Playoffs TBA  

Sep 04  Wed   Fort Lauderdale 4:00pm 

Sep 11 Wed   @West Broward 4:00pm 

Sep 18  Wed   Dillard  4:00pm 

Sep 25 Wed   @McArthur  4:30pm  

Oct 02 Wed   @South Plantation 6:30pm 

Oct 16 Wed   Northeast  4:00pm 

Oct 23 @Cardinal Gibbons  6:30pm  

 

 

Aug 28 Wed   Pines Charter 7:00pm 

Sep 04 Wed   Monarch                 4:30pm 

Sep 11 Wed   Northeast  4:30pm 

Sep 18 Wed   Cypress Bay 7:00pm 

Sep 25 Wed   Pompano Bch 4:30pm 

Oct 05 Sat    BCAA   9:00am 

Oct 10  Wed   Deerfield Bch 7:00pm 

Oct  21-26   District Tournament* TBA 

Oct 28—Nov 2 Regional Tourn. TBA 

Nov 8-9  Sat  State Tourn. Stuart** 9:00am 
 

 

 

Sep 03  Tue   Tradewinds Park 4:00pm 

Sep 11  Wed  Quiet Waters Park 4:00pm 

Sep 18 Wed  Heritage Park  4:00pm  

Sep 24 Tue   Quiet Waters Park 4:00pm 

Oct 01 Tue   Mills Pond Park 4:00pm 

Oct 17 Tue  Markham Park 4:00pm 

Oct 22 Tue   Tradewinds Park 2:45pm 

BE DETERMINED,  BE FEARLESS, 

BE EXTRAORDINARY, BE A DRAGON!!! 


